
 

 
Greek Language School 2024 – 2025 

Academic Calendar 2024 – 2025 
 
 

Thursday, September 26, 2024   First day of class (Kindergarten & Levels 1/2/3) / 
Agiasmos 

Sunday, September 29, 2024   First day of class (Adults) / Agiasmos 
 

Thursday, November 28, 2024   No School – Thanksgiving Recess 
Sunday, December 1, 2024   No School – Thanksgiving Recess 

 
Thursday, December 26, 2024    No School – Christmas Recess 
Sunday, December 29, 2024   No School – Christmas Recess 

 
Thursday, January 2, 2025   No School – New Year’s Recess 
Sunday, January 5, 2025    No School – New Year’s Recess 

 
Thursday, January 9, 2025    Classes Resume 
Sunday, January 12, 2025   Classes Resume 

 
Thursday, February 20, 2025    Exams/Evaluations 
Sunday, February 23, 2025    Exams/Evaluations 

 
Thursday, February 27, 2025   Report Cards/Conferences 
Sunday, March 2, 2025    Report Cards/Conferences 

 
Sunday, March 30, 2025    Greek Independence Day Program -- 

        after Divine Liturgy 
 Sunday, April 6, 2025    Greek Independence Day Parade 
 

Thursday, April 17, 2025    Easter Recess 
Sunday, April 20, 2025    Easter Recess 

 
Sunday, May 18, 2025    Final Exams/Evaluations 
Thursday, May 22, 2025    Final Exams/Evaluations 

 
Sunday, May 25, 2025    Last Day of Classes 
Thursday, May 29, 2025    Last Day of Classes 

  
 
Please note: Classes cancelled due to weather will be rescheduled at the discretion of the Greek 
School Instructor. Additional communication regarding schedule changes and/or weather 
cancellations will be communicated via text messages. 
 

 St. Sophia 
SS. Faith, Hope & Agape 

Greek Orthodox Church of Valley Forge 
 

900 South Trooper Road, Jeffersonville, PA, 19403 • Tel.: (610) 650-8960 • Fax: (610) 650-8961 
Web: www.saintsophiachurch.org       E-mail: office@saintsophiachurch.org  

Rev. Fr. Symeon Williams, Proistamenos 
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